
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Olivia Faver - (1456285) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.04 403 H 25/11/23 Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023 Riverside LC Chelmsford 3

31.24 395 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Chelmsford 3

31.26 394 H 10/12/23 Team Luton 2023 Winter Development Meet Luton Chelmsford 3

31.67 379 H 21/10/23 Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 4

32.14 363 H 05/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

32.14 363 H 05/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

32.17 362 H 01/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

32.80 341 H 15/10/22 Essex Winter Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

33.59 318 H 17/04/22 Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

33.84 311 H 03/12/22 CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022 Chelmsford City Chelmsford 3

34.23 300 H 03/07/22 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sizzler Open Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

34.32 298 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

34.74 287 H 24/09/22 Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022 Riverside Chelmsford 4

35.41 271 H 19/06/21 Chelmsford Riverside Chelmsford 0

35.42 271 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4

35.83 262 H 17/07/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

36.74 243 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

36.92 239 H 15/05/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

37.25 233 H 12/12/20 Chelmsford City Riverside LC Chelmsford 0

42.62 155 H 05/10/19 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019 Braintree Chelmsford 4

43.88 142 H 07/09/19 Halstead Season Sprint Starter Braintree Chelmsford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.24 395 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Chelmsford 3

31.26 394 H 10/12/23 Team Luton 2023 Winter Development Meet Luton Chelmsford 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.04 403 H 25/11/23 Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023 Riverside LC Chelmsford 3

31.67 379 H 21/10/23 Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 4

32.17 362 H 01/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

32.14 363 H 05/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

32.14 363 H 05/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

33.84 311 H 03/12/22 CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022 Chelmsford City Chelmsford 3

32.80 341 H 15/10/22 Essex Winter Championships 2022 Basildon Chelmsford 2

34.74 287 H 24/09/22 Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022 Riverside Chelmsford 4

34.23 300 H 03/07/22 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sizzler Open Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

33.59 318 H 17/04/22 Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet Essex Chelmsford 3

34.32 298 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

36.74 243 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

35.42 271 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4

35.83 262 H 17/07/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

35.41 271 H 19/06/21 Chelmsford Riverside Chelmsford 0

36.92 239 H 15/05/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Chelmsford 0

37.25 233 H 12/12/20 Chelmsford City Riverside LC Chelmsford 0

42.62 155 H 05/10/19 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019 Braintree Chelmsford 4

43.88 142 H 07/09/19 Halstead Season Sprint Starter Braintree Chelmsford 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


